Bank Plus 5k

SK

Overall Finish List

March 30, 2019

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing
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Name
Evan Hallford
Mitch Thomas
Mary Beth Willis
Rachael Cooper
Seth Cooper
Abby Thomas
Leeroy Carpenter
Skye Carlisle
Patricia Brandon
Deanna Foreman
Jennifer Tune
Madilyn Smith
Casaja Phillips
Latora Wragg
Jamie Smith
Cindy Henderson
Erica Willis
Tammy Brown
Aaron Brown
Baleigh Riddle
Brianna Lee

City
Union MS
Decatur MS
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Toomsuba MS
Newton MS
De Kalb MsS
Meridian MS
Forest MS
Pocahontas MS
Lawrence MS
Decatur MS
Philadelphia MS
De Kalb MsS
Decatur MS
Meridian MS
Pearl MS
Decatur MS
Newton MS
Decatur MS
Meridian MS

Bib No
268
288
270
275
276
272
279
283
284
285
286
267
274
278
266
277
273
282
280
281
287

Age Gend

10
30
34
13
19
29
54
30
52
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e _Group

Top Fin
30-39
Top Fin
0-19
0-19
20-29
Top Fin
30-39
Top Fin
20-29
30-39
0-19
30-39
30-39
30-39
Top Fin
40-49
50-59
20-29
20-29
20-29
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Pace

:15/M
:03/M
:19/M
:43/M
:45/M
t47/M
:52/M
:00/M
:08/M
$11/M
:19/M
:24/M
:24/M
:45/M
:19/M
:19/M
:15/M
144/M
:13/M
:33/M
:33/M



Bank Plus 5k
SK
Age Group Results

March 30, 2019

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

Male Overall Winners

1 Leeroy Carpenter

Female Masters Winners

1 Patricia Brandon

Female Grand Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Cindy Henderson

Male 19 and Under

1 Seth Cooper

Female 19 and Under

1 Rachael Cooper
2 Madilyn Smith

Male 20 to 29

Place Name
1 Aaron Brown

Female 20 to 29

Place Name
1 Abby Thomas
2 Deanna Foreman
3 Baleigh Riddle
4 Brianna Lee

Male 30 to 39

City
Union MS

City
Meridian MS

City
De Kalb MS
City
Forest MS
City

Meridian MS

City
Toomsuba MS

City

Toomsuba MS
Decatur MS
City

Newton MS
City

Newton MS
Pocahontas MS
Decatur MS

Meridian MS

Bib No Age Overall
268 10 1
Bib No Age Overall
270 34 3
Bib No Age Overall
279 54 7
Bib No Age Overall
284 52 9
Bib No Age Overall
277 60 16
Bib No Age Overall
276 19 5
Bib No Age Overall
275 13 4
267 10 12
Bib No Age Overall
280 24 19
Bib No Age Overall
272 29 6
285 27 10
281 29 20
287 26 21

Total
Time
22:29.2

Total
Time
31:58.2

Total
Time
33:42.8

Total
Time
34:30.6

Total
Time
38:12.6

Total
Time
33:20.5

Total

Time
33:13.2
35:19.3

Total
Time
53:21.6

Total

Time
33:27.9
34:39.7
54:23.5
54:23.8

Pace
7:15/M

Pace
10:19/M

Pace
10:52/M

Pace
11:08/M

Pace
12:19/M

Pace
10:45/M

Pace
10:43/M
11:24/M

Pace
17:13/M

Pace
10:47/M
11:11/M
17:33/M
17:33/M




1 Mitch Thomas

Female 30 to 39
Place Name
1 Skye Carlisle
2 Jennifer Tune
3 Casaja Phillips
4 Latora Wragg
5 Jamie Smith
Female 40 to 49
Place Name

1 Tammy Brown

City
Decatur MS

City
Meridian MS
Lawrence MS
Philadelphia
De Kalb Ms
Decatur MS

City
Pearl MS

City
Decatur MS

Bib No Age Overall
288 30 2
Bib No Age Overall
283 30 8
286 30 11
274 35 13
278 31 14
266 31 15
Bib No Age Overall
273 48 17
Bib No Age Overall
282 52 18

Total
Time
31:09.2

Total

Time
34:05.3
35:04.2
35:20.6
36:24.2
38:10.2

Total
Time
41:05.3

Total
Time
48:47.8

Pace
10:03/M

Pace
11:00/M
11:19/M
11:24/M
11:45/M
12:19/M

Pace
13:15/M

Pace
15:44/M




